DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
November, 2023 − Rev. 14
1 Publication Order Number:
1N4933/D
Axial-Lead Glass
Passivated Fast Recovery

0.2
DC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
1N4933 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4933G Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4933RL Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4933RLG Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4934 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4934G Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4934RL Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4934RLG Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4935 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4935G Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4935RL Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4935RLG Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4936 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4936G Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4936RL Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4936RLG Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4937 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4937G Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4937RL Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4937RLG Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*This package is inherently Pb−Free.